OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Olivia
Lewis
Eva
Stanley
Heath
Kiera
Sophie
Florence
Joe
Haydn
Charlie

LESSON SCHEDULE

JAMIE HAWKINS
FRIDAY

MULTIPLE - See Below
2/1/26

HALF TERM
NO LESSON

Initial Inst

Guitar
Guitar
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Guitar

O WVXTOnws=sxo0n =0

FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2026

Length

20 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min

9/1

9.25
9.45
10.05
10.25
11.05
11.25
11.45
12.05
12.35
2.00
1.30

16/1

9.45
10.05
10.25
11.05
11.25
11.45
12.05
12.25

2.00
9.15

1.30

23/1

10.05
10.25
11.05
11.25
11.45
12.05
12.25
2.00
9.35
12.45
1.30

30/1

10.25
11.05
11.25
11.45
12.05
12.25
12.45
9.55
9.25
2.00
1.30

6/2

12.55
2.00
9.25
9.45

10.05

10.25

11.05

11.25

11.55

12.25
1.30

13/2

2.00
9.25
9.45
10.05
10.25
11.05
11.25
11.45
12.15
12.45
1.30



