

OPEN 2 MUSIC	LESSON SCHEDULE	FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2026
---------------------	------------------------	------------------------------------

TEACHER	JAMIE HAWKINS
LESSON DAY	FRIDAY
INSTRUMENT	MULTIPLE - See Below
ROTA UPDATED	2 / 1 / 26

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Length	9/1	16/1	23/1	30/1	6/2	13/2
Olivia	C	Guitar	20 min	9.25	9.45	10.05	10.25	12.55	2.00
Lewis	M	Guitar	20 min	9.45	10.05	10.25	11.05	2.00	9.25
Eva	S	Piano	20 min	10.05	10.25	11.05	11.25	9.25	9.45
Stanley	R	Piano	20 min	10.25	11.05	11.25	11.45	9.45	10.05
Heath	W	Piano	20 min	11.05	11.25	11.45	12.05	10.05	10.25
Kiera	J	Piano	20 min	11.25	11.45	12.05	12.25	10.25	11.05
Sophie	S	Piano	20 min	11.45	12.05	12.25	12.45	11.05	11.25
Florence	F	Piano	30 min	12.05	12.25	2.00	9.55	11.25	11.45
Joe	K	Piano	30 min	12.35	2.00	9.35	9.25	11.55	12.15
Haydn	S	Piano	30 min	2.00	9.15	12.45	2.00	12.25	12.45
Charlie	G	Guitar	30 min	1.30	1.30	1.30	1.30	1.30	1.30